BT1
Toc1
FT
uT2

BT1
TOC2
uT2
FT

CTwP1
TOC1
CTwWP2
BT1

CTWP1
BT1
FT
ToCc2

BT1
Toc1
FT
uT2

Week #1

VS
VS
VS
VS

Week #3

VS
VS
VS
VS

Week #5

VS
VS
VS
VS

Week #7

VS
VS
VS
VS

Week #9

VS
VS
VS
VS

TOC2
CTWP2
CTwP1
uTl

TOC1
CTwP1
CTWP2
uTl

uT2
uT1
TOC2
FT

CTWP2
uTt2
TOC1
uT1

TOC2
CTWP2
CTwP1
uTl

7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec
7-Dec

Date

4-Jan
4-Jan
4-Jan
4-Jan

Date

18-Jan
18-Jan
18-Jan
18-Jan

Date

1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb
1-Feb

Date

22-Feb
22-Feb
22-Feb
22-Feb

Time

2:30
4:00
2:00
3:00

Time

3:00
3:15
1:30
3:00

Time

2:00
4:00
2:30
12:00

Time

3:15
12:00
12:00
2:00

Time

4.00
2:00
12:00
3:00

Gym

TOC
TOC
CTMS
uTt

Gym

BT
CTMS
uTt
uTt

Gym

CcTMS
TOC
ToC
FT

Gym

SR
BT
FT
SR

Gym

ToC
CTMS
FT
uT

7/8 Girls 2013 2014 Schedule

Gym
Legend

TOC=Town of Clinton CPS

SR=Spruce Run School Full Court
RV=Round Valley Full Court

UT= Union Township Middle School Front

FT=Franklin Township Middle School

BT=Bethlehem Township
Bold Games are at neutral gym sites

Week #2 Date Time Gym
TOC2 VS uT2 14-Dec 3:00 UT
CTWP2 VS FT 14-Dec 12:00 FT
TOC1 VS CTWP1 14-Dec 4:00 TOC
BT1 VS uT1 14-Dec 1:30 BT
Week #4 Date Time Gym
CTWP2 VS BT1 11-Jan 2:00 CTMS
CTWP1 VS uT1 11-Jan 3:15 CTMS
TOC2 VS FT 11-Jan 2:00 RV
TOC1 VS uT2 11-Jan 3:15 RV
Week #6 Date Time Gym
CTWP1 VS BT1 25-Jan 3:15 SR
uT2 VS FT 25-Jan 1:30 UT
CTWP2 VS UT1 25-Jan 3:00 UT
TOC1 VS TOC2 25-Jan 4:00 TOC
Week #8 Date Time Gym
BT1 VS TOC1 8-Feb 3:15 SR
TOC2 VS CTWP1  8-Feb 2:30 TOC
CTWP2 VS FT 8-Feb 10:30 FT
uT1 VS uT2 8-Feb 1:30 UT
Week #10 Date Time Gym
1-Mar
Vs. 1-Mar
Vs. 1-Mar
Vs. 1-Mar
Vs. 1-Mar
Vs. 1-Mar
Vs. 1-Mar

Teams: Coach Phone E-mail
1BT1 Michele Petrie
2 TOC1 Bill Colantano
3 TOC2 Eric Hill
4 CTWP1  Smit
5 CTWP2  Mancuso
6 FT Mark Mroz
7 UT1 Jim Teipel
8 UT2 Melinda Popolla



